  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
January, 2012 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MRA4003T3/D
MRA4003T3G Series,
NRVA4003T3G Series
Surface Mount Standard
Recovery Power Rectifier

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MRA4003T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
MRA4004T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
NRVA4004T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
MRA4005T1G SMA
(Pb−Free)
1,500/Tape & Reel
MRA4005T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
MRA4006T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
MRA4007T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
NRVA4007T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)